win - RAMADHAN TIMETABLE

GLASGOW

2025 (1446 AH)

MOSQUE

* Subject to sighting of the moon | A Clocks go forward by 1 hour | Completion of Qur'an 29th Ramadhan o ® @ o @

Sehri | Fajr Fajr Zuhr | Asr Asr Iftar / Isha Isha
Day | Date | Month | Ends |Begins|Jama‘at | Sunrise | Begins | Mithl 1 | Mithl 2 | Maghrib | Begins J| Jama‘at

March [ =Kl 5:05 5:17 7:04 12:35 3:10 3:53 5:57 7:54 8:45

2 Sun 02 March | ZEEfS  5:03 5:15 7:02 12:35 3:12  3:55 6:00 7:56 8:45
3 Mon 03 March [ Z¥E  5:00 5:12 6:59 12:35 3:113  3:57 6:01 7:58 8:45
4 Tue 04 March | ZpAs 4:57 5:09 6:57 12:35 3:15  3:59 6:04 8:00 8:45
5 Wed 05 March |28 4:55 5:07 6:54 12:35 3:16  4:00 6:06 8:03 8:45
6 Thu 06 March 2254 4:52 5:04 6:52 12:34 3:18  4:02 6:08 8:05 8:45
7 Fri 07 March 4:44 4:49 5:01 6:49 12:34 3:19 404 6:10 8:07 8:45
8 Sat 08 March 2y : E : : ; : 6:12 8:09 8:45
9 Sun 09 March [Z5el) g ; : : : : 6:14 8:11 8:45
10 Mon 10 March |25 g ; : : : : 6:16 8:14 8:45
11 Tue 11 March [Ziek] g : : : : 3 6:18 8:16 8:45
12 Wed 12 March P2l 2 ; ; : 5 ; 6:20 8:18 8:45
13  Thu 13 March L ; : 3 : : ; 6:22 8:21 8:45
14 Fri 14 March 4:25 : E : : : 3 6:24 8:23 8:45
15 Sat 15 March WPl : : ¥ : : : 6:27 8:25 8:45
16 Sun 16  March FZRE 3 3 : : : ; 6:29 8:25 8:45
17 Mon 17 March [FEElE g ; : : : ; 6:31 8:26 8:45
18 Tue 18 March P25 ; 3 : : : g 6:33 8:27 8:45
19 Wed 19 March FZ50) g : 3 : ; 3 6:35 8:28 8:45
20 Thu 20 March [ZH g 3 : : ; ; 6:37 8:29 8:45

Fri 21 March 4:04 : E : : : ; 6:39 8:30 8:45
Sat 22  March FZE 5 : g : : : 6:41 8:31 8:45
Sun 23  March [Eist : ; : : : : 6:43 8:32 8:45
Mon 24  March | gt : ; B 3 2 ; 6:45 8:33 8:45
Tue 25 March | il : : : : 2 ; 6:47 8:34 8:45
Wed 26 March ek : E ; E : : 6:49 8:35 8:45
Thu 27 March [ el : ; 3 : : ; 6:51 8:36 8:45
Fri 28 March 3:41 : : ; : g ; 6:53 8:36 8:45
Sat 29 March [efet : 5 v : 3 : 6:55 8:37 8:45
30 March | kel : 5 : 2 : § 7:57 9:38 10:00
31 March | Zhel! g : : R 3 : 7:59 9:39 10:00

N
-

N
N

N
(6, ]

N
()]

N
N

A W S e
NN
AW

N
0o

N
(o)

Sun

Mon

We have published precise times for Sehri Ends and Fajr Begins H Second Taraweeh Jama'at will be at midnight
There may be slight local variations in suburbs, please check with your Masjid E I d Prayers
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